Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jake
Lauri
Devron
Jose
Drew
Jeff
Mark
Frank
Dennis
Frank
Danielle
Matthew

Dayn
Trevor
Tim
Erik
Ben
Steve

Judd
Steven
Brian
Patricia
Roy
Logan
Chris

Kama
Emily
Derek
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Anastasia

Rhiannon

Geoffrey

Renz
Thompson
Kelly
Cervantes
Adams
Black
Streeter
Zebari
Atkinson
Morris
Melton
Melton
Beiting
Hardie
Churchman
Oberholzer
Pohlmann
Tiller
Kaufman
McNulty
Ballard
Reid
Strouf
Robbins
Brooks
Laubach
Wernert
Lodal
Klimes
Gallup
Hawkley

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place
Bib Masters
381
399
352
318
301
313
396
410
303
370
367
368
312
340
320
374
377
400
351
365
309
380
397
383
314
357
406
361
353
332
341

Solo
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:40:20.598
3:59:39.106
4:01:15.801
4:04:38.990
4:05:20.736
4:09:41.892
4:09:42.279
4:10:02.645
4:10:54.425
4:11:14.847
4:14:58.817
4:14:59.336
4:16:14.673
4:20:29.000
4:21:16.676
4:28:14.216
4:32:59.099
4:34:20.413
4:36:01.917
4:44:32.600
4:44:40.358
4:47:24.490
4:50:14.269
4:54:30.910
4:56:09.401
4:57:48.591
5:02:48.089
5:10:03.024
5:11:10.379
5:11:57.263
5:13:14.578

Gun Time

3:40:26.848
3:59:43.047
4:01:19.444
4:04:41.268
4:05:23.728
4:09:46.200
4:09:46.885
4:10:05.558
4:11:05.256
4:11:17.221
4:15:01.267
4:15:01.363
4:16:22.899
4:20:29.000
4:21:20.508
4:28:20.523
4:33:03.494
4:34:22.988
4:36:07.289
4:44:38.505
4:44:53.509
4:47:40.213
4:50:22.788
4:54:35.118
4:56:18.333
4:57:56.656
5:02:53.309
5:10:06.226
5:11:41.453
5:12:01.418
5:13:27.830
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Ajay Atkinson
Colby Beck
Tammy Lanning
Launi Evans
Kevin Bailey
Thom Sowers
Thomas Cox
Brian Reeves
Kelly Kaineg
Andrew Bailey
Matty Leppell
Jessica Savre
Amanda Stone
Bob Bain
Sheryl Whitus
Frederick Baier
Samantha Hall
Gwen Thomas
Stephanie  Gianchetta
Marianne  Young
Chad Fisher
Windi Stocking
Brett Moss
Emily Stotts
Horacio Sandoval
Larry Meadors
Leah Batchelor
Brian Forney
Camille Horton
Michael Lasher
Tj Love

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place

Bib Masters
302

311

355

327

417

391

323

379

350

305

359

387

394

308

408

304 1
339

398 2
333

409

415

393

371

395

386

366 3
310

331 4
345

356 5
362

Solo
Full Results - All

Place
Div
24
25

7
8
26
27
28
29
9
30
31
10
11
32
12
1
13
1
14
15
33
16
34
17
35
2
18
3
19
4
36

Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

25
26
8
9
27
28
29
30
10
31
32
11
12
33
13
34
14
15
16
17
35
18
36
19
37
38
20
39
21
40
41

SN NN N2 TN NSNS

5:19:00.360
5:19:00.898
5:20:02.781
5:29:11.004
5:30:05.035
5:34:28.427
5:43:12.029
5:44:17.137
5:47:07.721
5:52:59.002
5:55:16.070
5:58:49.997
6:03:33.737
6:06:03.591
6:06:49.762
6:10:11.082
6:11:09.696
6:13:26.549
6:15:57.753
6:16:18.304
6:17:28.231
6:18:59.335
6:19:24.697
6:20:22.193
6:21:02.000
6:21:02.343
6:23:27.681
6:23:39.941
6:35:23.326
6:36:26.368
6:37:14.933

Gun Time
5:19:11.356
5:19:11.494
5:20:20.808
5:29:15.905
5:30:05.212
5:34:35.438
5:43:31.063
5:44:31.471
5:47:16.747
5:53:10.294
5:55:25.112
5:59:02.109
6:03:51.021
6:06:11.999
6:07:01.023
6:10:26.141
6:11:16.832
6:13:36.337
6:16:05.781
6:16:23.539
6:17:40.179
6:19:03.108
6:19:32.386
6:20:22.193
6:21:02.000
6:21:12.689
6:23:37.821
6:23:51.292
6:35:29.427
6:36:44.243
6:37:27.818
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Janice
Stevie
William
Holly
Jane
Alexander
Julie
Mary
Patricia
Lauren
Alycia
Keith
Kathy
Dana
Joseph
Jennifer
Barb
Emma
Dawn
Eric
Stephanie
Rhonda
Kristine
Jodi
Kelli
Nancy
Angela
Karin
Matthew
William
Amber

Cooper
Maxwell
Sharp
Hubbard
Kreller
Rose
Brown
Ritz
Stallsmith
Bailey
Earl
Nelson
Ingelse
Petrie
Little
Hutchison
Nary
Walker
Goldman
Campbell
Heimberg
Coltrin
Goodman
Chappell
Crocker
Emerson
Manning
Lee

Ford
Merrill
Brown

Bib Masters

322
364
389
346
354
385
316
382
392
416
325
373
349
420
360
348
372
405
334
317
342
321
335
319
324
326
363
358
330
369
315

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place

6
7
8

10
11

12

13

Solo
Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
5
6
20
21
37
22
3
23
24
25
7
4
26
38
27
5
28
29
39
30
31
32
33
34
6
35
36
40
41
DNF

Division

Masters

Masters

Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
42
43
23
24
44
25
26
27
28
29
45
30
31
46
32
33
34
35
47
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
48
49
DNF

F

M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F

6:38:18.907
6:38:20.439
6:41:33.000
6:42:27.751
6:42:40.458
6:47:17.457
6:52:15.523
6:53:01.024
6:53:19.484
7:05:13.305
7:11:34.264
7:11:35.362
7:24:13.675
7:28:55.509
7:30:52.806
7:39:14.534
7:41:02.528
7:47:50.616
7:52:34.863
7:56:10.259
7:56:13.098
8:04:31.173
8:30:19.781
8:59:35.384
8:59:36.537
9:00:15.127
9:10:18.608
9:10:19.138
9:17:31.492
9:50:45.098

00:00.000

Gun Time
6:38:33.179
6:38:29.985
6:41:33.000
6:42:40.796
6:42:47.747
6:47:20.493
6:52:31.770
6:53:08.901
6:53:33.038
7:05:17.516
7:16:15.222
7:16:15.840
7:24:28.436
7:28:57.980
7:30:58.901
7:39:14.534
7:41:19.047
7:48:00.269
7:52:51.174
7:56:15.535
7:56:16.011
8:04:46.543
8:30:22.552
8:59:36.744
8:59:37.103
9:00:16.926
9:10:20.678
9:10:20.815
9:17:34.899
9:50:48.553

00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bix
Jason
Kathy
Colene
Aaron
Rick
Polly
Elisha
Gretchen
Amanda
Mike
Nick
Daniel
Cameron
Jodi
Charlie
John

Firer
Gracida
Green
Pritiken
Walker
Griffith
Hevewah
Holmes
Hurlbutt
Peter
Roddy
Schreiner
Solsman
Trent
Trent
Waag
Whitus

Bib Masters

328
336
337
378
404
338
343
344
347
375
384
388
390
401
402
403
407

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place

DNF

DNS

DNS

Solo
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

S22

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jake
Devron
Jose
Drew
Jeff
Mark
Frank
Dennis
Frank
Matthew
Dayn
Trevor
Tim
Erik
Ben
Steve
Judd
Steven
Brian
Roy
Logan
Chris
Geoffrey
Derek
Ajay
Colby
Kevin
Thom
Thomas
Brian
Andrew
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Renz
Kelly
Cervantes
Adams
Black
Streeter
Zebari
Atkinson
Morris
Melton
Hardie

Churchman
Oberholzer

Pohlmann
Tiller
Kaufman
Ballard
Reid
Strouf
Brooks
Laubach
Wernert
Lodal
Hawkley
Atkinson
Beck
Bailey
Sowers
Cox
Reeves
Bailey

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place
Bib Masters
381
352
318
301
313
396
410
303
370
368
340
320
374
377
400
351
309
380
397
314
357
406
361
341
302
311
417
391
323
379
305

Solo
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:40:20.598
4:01:15.801
4:04:38.990
4:05:20.736
4:09:41.892
4:09:42.279
4:10:02.645
4:10:54.425
4:11:14.847
4:14:59.336
4:20:29.000
4:21:16.676
4:28:14.216
4:32:59.099
4:34:20.413
4:36:01.917
4:44:40.358
4:47:24.490
4:50:14.269
4:56:09.401
4:57:48.591
5:02:48.089
5:10:03.024
5:13:14.578
5:19:00.360
5:19:00.898
5:30:05.035
5:34:28.427
5:43:12.029
5:44:17.137
5:52:59.002

Gun Time

3:40:26.848
4:01:19.444
4:04:41.268
4:05:23.728
4:09:46.200
4:09:46.885
4:10:05.558
4:11:05.256
4:11:17.221
4:15:01.363
4:20:29.000
4:21:20.508
4:28:20.523
4:33:03.494
4:34:22.988
4:36:07.289
4:44:53.509
4:47:40.213
4:50:22.788
4:56:18.333
4:57:56.656
5:02:53.309
5:10:06.226
5:13:27.830
5:19:11.356
5:19:11.494
5:30:05.212
5:34:35.438
5:43:31.063
5:44:31.471
5:53:10.294
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Place
OA
42
45
47
52
54
56
57
59
61
62
64
65
68
74
77
82
91
92

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Matty
Bob
Frederick
Chad
Brett
Horacio
Larry
Brian
Michael
Tj

Stevie
William
Alexander
Keith
Joseph
Eric
Matthew
William
Bix
Jason
Aaron
Rick
Mike
Nick
Daniel
Cameron
Charlie
John

Leppell
Bain
Baier
Fisher
Moss
Sandoval
Meadors
Forney
Lasher
Love
Maxwell
Sharp
Rose
Nelson
Little
Campbell
Ford
Merrill
Firer
Gracida
Walker
Griffith
Roddy
Schreiner
Solsman
Trent
Waag
Whitus

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
359 31 Age 00-54
308 32 Age 00-54
304 1 1 Masters
415 33 Age 00-54
371 34 Age 00-54
386 35 Age 00-54
366 3 2 Masters
331 4 3  Masters
356 5 4  Masters
362 36 Age 00-54
364 7 5 Masters
389 8 6 Masters
385 37 Age 00-54
373 10 7 Masters
360 38 Age 00-54
317 39 Age 00-54
330 40 Age 00-54
369 41  Age 00-54
328 DNF Age 00-54
336 DNF Age 00-54
404 DNF Age 00-54
338 DNS DNS Masters
384 DNS Age 00-54
388 DNS Age 00-54
390 DNS Age 00-54
401 DNS Age 00-54
403 DNS DNS Masters
407 DNS Age 00-54
4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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5:55:16.070
6:06:03.591
6:10:11.082
6:17:28.231
6:19:24.697
6:21:02.000
6:21:02.343
6:23:39.941
6:36:26.368
6:37:14.933
6:38:20.439
6:41:33.000
6:47:17.457
7:11:35.362
7:30:52.806
7:56:10.259
9:17:31.492
9:50:45.098
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:55:25.112
6:06:11.999
6:10:26.141
6:17:40.179
6:19:32.386
6:21:02.000
6:21:12.689
6:23:51.292
6:36:44.243
6:37:27.818
6:38:29.985
6:41:33.000
6:47:20.493
7:16:15.840
7:30:58.901
7:56:15.535
9:17:34.899
9:50:48.553
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

2
11
13
20
24
29
30
34
35
40
43
44
46
48
49
50
51
53
55
58
60
63
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lauri
Danielle
Anastasia
Rhiannon
Patricia
Kama
Emily
Tammy
Launi
Kelly
Jessica
Amanda
Sheryl
Samantha
Gwen
Stephanie
Marianne
Windi
Emily
Leah
Camille
Janice
Holly
Jane
Julie
Mary
Patricia
Lauren
Alycia
Kathy
Dana

Thompson
Melton
Beiting
McNulty
Robbins
Klimes
Gallup
Lanning
Evans
Kaineg
Savre
Stone
Whitus
Hall
Thomas
Gianchetta
Young
Stocking
Stotts
Batchelor
Horton
Cooper
Hubbard
Kreller
Brown
Ritz
Stallsmith
Bailey
Earl
Ingelse
Petrie

399
367
312
365
383
353
332
355
327
350
387
394
408
339
398
333
409
393
395
310
345
322
346
354
316
382
392
416
325
349
420

Weiser River 50K 2019

Full Results - Female

Place

11

Solo

Place
Div
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:59:39.106
4:14:58.817
4:16:14.673
4:44:32.600
4:54:30.910
5:11:10.379
5:11:57.263
5:20:02.781
5:29:11.004
5:47:07.721
5:58:49.997
6:03:33.737
6:06:49.762
6:11:09.696
6:13:26.549
6:15:57.753
6:16:18.304
6:18:59.335
6:20:22.193
6:23:27.681
6:35:23.326
6:38:18.907
6:42:27.751
6:42:40.458
6:52:15.523
6:53:01.024
6:53:19.484
7:05:13.305
7:11:34.264
7:24:13.675
7:28:55.509

Gun Time
3:59:43.047
4:15:01.267
4:16:22.899
4:44:38.505
4:54:35.118
5:11:41.453
5:12:01.418
5:20:20.808
5:29:15.905
5:47:16.747
5:59:02.109
6:03:51.021
6:07:01.023
6:11:16.832
6:13:36.337
6:16:05.781
6:16:23.539
6:19:03.108
6:20:22.193
6:23:37.821
6:35:29.427
6:38:33.179
6:42:40.796
6:42:47.747
6:52:31.770
6:53:08.901
6:53:33.038
7:05:17.516
7:16:15.222
7:24:28.436
7:28:57.980
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Place
OA
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Barb
Emma
Dawn
Stephanie
Rhonda
Kristine
Jodi

Kelli
Nancy
Angela
Karin
Amber
Kathy
Colene
Polly
Elisha
Gretchen
Amanda
Jodi

Hutchison
Nary
Walker
Goldman
Heimberg
Coltrin
Goodman
Chappell
Crocker
Emerson
Manning
Lee
Brown
Green
Pritiken
Hevewah
Holmes
Hurlbutt
Peter
Trent

Bib Masters

348
372
405
334
342
321
335
319
324
326
363
358
315
337
378
343
344
347
375
402

Weiser River 50K 2019

Full Results - Female

Place

12

13

DNF

Solo

Place
Div
27

5
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

6
35
36

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MMM T ™™™

7:39:14.534
7:41:02.528
7:47:50.616
7:52:34.863
7:56:13.098
8:04:31.173
8:30:19.781
8:59:35.384
8:59:36.537
9:00:15.127
9:10:18.608
9:10:19.138
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:39:14.534
7:41:19.047
7:48:00.269
7:52:51.174
7:56:16.011
8:04:46.543
8:30:22.552
8:59:36.744
8:59:37.103
9:00:16.926
9:10:20.678
9:10:20.815
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
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Lauri
Danielle
Anastasia
Rhiannon
Patricia
Kama
Emily
Tammy
Launi
Kelly
Jessica
Amanda
Sheryl
Samantha
Stephanie
Marianne
Windi
Emily
Leah
Camille
Holly
Jane
Julie
Patricia
Lauren
Alycia
Dana
Jennifer
Emma
Dawn
Stephanie

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Place

Thompson 399 2

Melton 367 11
Beiting 312 13
McNulty 365 20
Robbins 383 24
Klimes 353 29
Gallup 332 30
Lanning 355 34
Evans 327 35
Kaineg 350 40
Savre 387 43
Stone 394 44
Whitus 408 46
Hall 339 48
Gianchetta 333 50
Young 409 51
Stocking 393 53
Stotts 395 55
Batchelor 310 58
Horton 345 60
Hubbard 346 66
Kreller 354 67
Brown 316 69
Stallsmith 392 71
Bailey 416 72
Earl 325 73
Petrie 420 76
Hutchison 348 78
Walker 405 80
Goldman 334 81
Heimberg 342 83

4/27/2019
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3:59:39.106
4:14:58.817
4:16:14.673
4:44:32.600
4:54:30.910
5:11:10.379
5:11:57.263
5:20:02.781
5:29:11.004
5:47:07.721
5:58:49.997
6:03:33.737
6:06:49.762
6:11:09.696
6:15:57.753
6:16:18.304
6:18:59.335
6:20:22.193
6:23:27.681
6:35:23.326
6:42:27.751
6:42:40.458
6:52:15.523
6:53:19.484
7:05:13.305
7:11:34.264
7:28:55.509
7:39:14.534
7:47:50.616
7:52:34.863
7:56:13.098

Gun Time
3:59:43.047
4:15:01.267
4:16:22.899
4:44:38.505
4:54:35.118
5:11:41.453
5:12:01.418
5:20:20.808
5:29:15.905
5:47:16.747
5:59:02.109
6:03:51.021
6:07:01.023
6:11:16.832
6:16:05.781
6:16:23.539
6:19:03.108
6:20:22.193
6:23:37.821
6:35:29.427
6:42:40.796
6:42:47.747
6:52:31.770
6:53:33.038
7:05:17.516
7:16:15.222
7:28:57.980
7:39:14.534
7:48:00.269
7:52:51.174
7:56:16.011
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
31
32
33
34
35
36
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PN RPN O A ©OND U A WN >

Gender First Name

F
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Rhonda
Kristine
Jodi
Kelli
Angela
Karin
Amber
Colene
Polly
Elisha
Gretchen
Amanda
Jodi

Jake
Devron
Jose
Drew
Jeff
Mark
Frank
Dennis
Frank
Matthew
Dayn
Trevor
Tim
Erik
Ben
Steve
Judd

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo

Group Results

8:04:31.173
8:30:19.781
8:59:35.384
8:59:36.537
9:10:18.608
9:10:19.138
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:40:20.598
4:01:15.801
4:04:38.990
4:05:20.736
4:09:41.892
4:09:42.279
4:10:02.645
4:10:54.425
4:11:14.847
4:14:59.336
4:20:29.000
4:21:16.676
4:28:14.216
4:32:59.099
4:34:20.413
4:36:01.917
4:44:40.358

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Coltrin 321 84 37
Goodman 335 85 38
Chappell 319 86 39
Crocker 324 87 40
Manning 363 89 42
Lee 358 90 43
Brown 315 DNF DNF
Pritiken 378 DNF DNF
Hevewah 343 DNS DNS
Holmes 344 DNS DNS
Hurlbutt 347 DNS DNS
Peter 375 DNS DNS
Trent 402 DNS DNS
Renz 381 1 1
Kelly 352 3 2
Cervantes 318 4 3
Adams 301 5 4
Black 313 6 5
Streeter 396 7 6
Zebari 410 8 7
Atkinson 303 9 8
Morris 370 10 9
Melton 368 12 10
Hardie 340 14 11
Churchman 320 15 12
Oberholzer 374 16 13
Pohlmann 377 17 14
Tiller 400 18 15
Kaufman 351 19 16
Ballard 309 21 17

4/27/2019

Gun Time
8:04:46.543
8:30:22.552
8:59:36.744
8:59:37.103
9:10:20.678
9:10:20.815
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:40:26.848
4:01:19.444
4:04:41.268
4:05:23.728
4:09:46.200
4:09:46.885
4:10:05.558
4:11:05.256
4:11:17.221
4:15:01.363
4:20:29.000
4:21:20.508
4:28:20.523
4:33:03.494
4:34:22.988
4:36:07.289
4:44:53.509
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Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
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Steven
Brian
Roy
Logan
Chris
Geoffrey
Derek
Ajay
Colby
Kevin
Thom
Thomas
Brian
Andrew
Matty
Bob
Chad
Brett
Horacio
Tj
Alexander
Joseph
Eric
Matthew
William
Bix
Jason
Aaron
Mike
Nick
Daniel

4:47:24.490
4:50:14.269
4:56:09.401
4:57:48.591
5:02:48.089
5:10:03.024
5:13:14.578
5:19:00.360
5:19:00.898
5:30:05.035
5:34:28.427
5:43:12.029
5:44:17.137
5:52:59.002
5:55:16.070
6:06:03.591
6:17:28.231
6:19:24.697
6:21:02.000
6:37:14.933
6:47:17.457
7:30:52.806
7:56:10.259
9:17:31.492
9:50:45.098

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Reid 380 22 18
Strouf 397 23 19
Brooks 314 25 20
Laubach 357 26 21
Wernert 406 27 22
Lodal 361 28 23
Hawkley 341 31 24
Atkinson 302 32 25
Beck 311 33 26
Bailey 417 36 27
Sowers 391 37 28
Cox 323 38 29
Reeves 379 39 30
Bailey 305 41 31
Leppell 359 42 32
Bain 308 45 33
Fisher 415 52 35
Moss 371 54 36
Sandoval 386 56 37
Love 362 62 41
Rose 385 68 44
Little 360 77 46
Campbell 317 82 47
Ford 330 91 48
Merrill 369 92 49
Firer 328 DNF DNF
Gracida 336 DNF DNF
Walker 404 DNF DNF
Roddy 384 DNS DNS
Schreiner 388 DNS DNS
Solsman 390 DNS DNS

4/27/2019

Gun Time
4:47:40.213
4:50:22.788
4:56:18.333
4:57:56.656
5:02:53.309
5:10:06.226
5:13:27.830
5:19:11.356
5:19:11.494
5:30:05.212
5:34:35.438
5:43:31.063
5:44:31.471
5:53:10.294
5:55:25.112
6:06:11.999
6:17:40.179
6:19:32.386
6:21:02.000
6:37:27.818
6:47:20.493
7:30:58.901
7:56:15.535
9:17:34.899
9:50:48.553

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS

M
M
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=SS

Cameron
John

Gwen
Janice
Mary
Kathy
Barb
Nancy
Kathy

Frederick
Larry
Brian
Michael
Stevie
William
Keith
Rick
Charlie

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo

Group Results

Trent
Whitus

Thomas
Cooper
Ritz
Ingelse
Nary
Emerson
Green

Baier
Meadors
Forney
Lasher
Maxwell
Sharp
Nelson
Griffith
Waag

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
401 DNS DNS
407 DNS DNS
398 49 2 15
322 63 6 22
382 70 9 26
349 75 11 30
372 79 12 33
326 88 13 41
337 DNF DNF DNF
304 47 1 34
366 57 3 38
331 59 4 39
356 61 5 40
364 64 7 42
389 65 8 43
373 74 10 45
338 DNS DNS DNS
403 DNS DNS DNS
4/27/2019

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:13:26.549
6:38:18.907
6:53:01.024
7:24:13.675
7:41:02.528
9:00:15.127

00:00.000

6:10:11.082
6:21:02.343
6:23:39.941
6:36:26.368
6:38:20.439
6:41:33.000
7:11:35.362

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:13:36.337
6:38:33.179
6:53:08.901
7:24:28.436
7:41:19.047
9:00:16.926

00:00.000

6:10:26.141
6:21:12.689
6:23:51.292
6:36:44.243
6:38:29.985
6:41:33.000
7:16:15.840

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
5 Drew Adams
32 Ajay Atkinson
9 Dennis Atkinson
47  Frederick Baier
41  Andrew Bailey
36 Kevin Bailey
72 Lauren Bailey
45 Bob Bain
21  Judd Ballard
58 Leah Batchelor
33 Colby Beck
13 Anastasia  Beiting
6 Jeff Black
25 Roy Brooks
DNF Amber Brown
69 Julie Brown
82 Eric Campbell
4  Jose Cervantes
86 Jodi Chappell
15 Trevor Churchman
84 Rhonda Coltrin
63 Janice Cooper
38 Thomas Cox
87 Kelli Crocker
73 Alycia Earl
88 Nancy Emerson
35 Launi Evans
DNF Bix Firer
52 Chad Fisher
91 Matthew Ford
59 Brian Forney

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

301 3  Age 00-54
302 24  Age 00-54
303 7  Age 00-54
304 1 1 Masters

305 30 Age 00-54
417 26 Age 00-54
416 24 Age 00-54
308 32 Age 00-54
309 16 Age 00-54
310 18 Age 00-54
311 25 Age 00-54
312 2  Age 00-54
313 4  Age 00-54
314 19 Age 00-54
315 DNF Age 00-54
316 22  Age 00-54
317 39 Age 00-54
318 2 Age 00-54
319 33 Age 00-54
320 11 Age 00-54
321 31 Age 00-54
322 6 2 Masters

323 28 Age 00-54
324 34 Age 00-54
325 25 Age 00-54
326 13 6 Masters

327 8 Age 00-54
328 DNF Age 00-54
415 33 Age 00-54
330 40 Age 00-54
331 4 3 Masters

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
25
8
34
31
27
28
33
17
20
26
3
5
20
DNF
25
47
3
39
12
37
22
29
40
29
41
9
DNF
35
48
39

S22 TmEZnTmEZnEssnnmZZ=nEsnsnE==Es=sZ

4:05:20.736
5:19:00.360
4:10:54.425
6:10:11.082
5:52:59.002
5:30:05.035
7:05:13.305
6:06:03.591
4:44:40.358
6:23:27.681
5:19:00.898
4:16:14.673
4:09:41.892
4:56:09.401

00:00.000
6:52:15.523
7:56:10.259
4:04:38.990
8:59:35.384
4:21:16.676
8:04:31.173
6:38:18.907
5:43:12.029
8:59:36.537
7:11:34.264
9:00:15.127
5:29:11.004

00:00.000
6:17:28.231
9:17:31.492
6:23:39.941

Gun Time
4:05:23.728
5:19:11.356
4:11:05.256
6:10:26.141
5:53:10.294
5:30:05.212
7:05:17.516
6:06:11.999
4:44:53.509
6:23:37.821
5:19:11.494
4:16:22.899
4:09:46.200
4:56:18.333

00:00.000
6:52:31.770
7:56:15.535
4:04:41.268
8:59:36.744
4:21:20.508
8:04:46.543
6:38:33.179
5:43:31.063
8:59:37.103
7:16:15.222
9:00:16.926
5:29:15.905

00:00.000
6:17:40.179
9:17:34.899
6:23:51.292
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Place
OA
30
50
81
85
DNF
DNF
DNS
48
14
31
83
DNS
DNS
60
66
DNS
78
75
40
19

29
67
34
61
26
90
42
77
28
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Emily Gallup
Stephanie  Gianchetta
Dawn Goldman
Kristine Goodman
Jason Gracida
Kathy Green
Rick Griffith
Samantha Hall

Dayn Hardie
Derek Hawkley
Stephanie  Heimberg
Polly Hevewah
Elisha Holmes
Camille Horton
Holly Hubbard
Gretchen Hurlbutt
Jennifer Hutchison
Kathy Ingelse
Kelly Kaineg
Steve Kaufman
Devron Kelly
Kama Klimes
Jane Kreller
Tammy Lanning
Michael Lasher
Logan Laubach
Karin Lee
Matty Leppell
Joseph Little
Geoffrey Lodal

Tj Love

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

332 6 Age 00-54
333 14  Age 00-54
334 29 Age 00-54
335 32 Age 00-54
336 DNF Age 00-54
337 DNF DNF Masters

338 DNS DNS Masters

339 13  Age 00-54
340 10 Age 00-54
341 23 Age 00-54
342 30 Age 00-54
343 DNS Age 00-54
344 DNS Age 00-54
345 19 Age 00-54
346 20 Age 00-54
347 DNS Age 00-54
348 27 Age 00-54
349 11 4  Masters

350 9 Age 00-54
351 15 Age 00-54
352 1 Age 00-54
353 5 Age 00-54
354 21  Age 00-54
355 7  Age 00-54
356 5 4  Masters

357 20 Age 00-54
358 36 Age 00-54
359 31 Age 00-54
360 38 Age 00-54
361 22  Age 00-54
362 36 Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

7
16
35
38

DNF
DNF
DNS
14
11
24
36
DNS
DNS
21
23
DNS
32
30
10
16

24

40
21
43
32
46
23
41
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5:11:57.263
6:15:57.753
7:52:34.863
8:30:19.781

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:11:09.696
4:20:29.000
5:13:14.578
7:56:13.098

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:35:23.326
6:42:27.751

00:00.000
7:39:14.534
7:24:13.675
5:47:07.721
4:36:01.917
4:01:15.801
5:11:10.379
6:42:40.458
5:20:02.781
6:36:26.368
4:57:48.591
9:10:19.138
5:55:16.070
7:30:52.806
5:10:03.024
6:37:14.933

Gun Time
5:12:01.418
6:16:05.781
7:52:51.174
8:30:22.552

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:11:16.832
4:20:29.000
5:13:27.830
7:56:16.011

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:35:29.427
6:42:40.796

00:00.000
7:39:14.534
7:24:28.436
5:47:16.747
4:36:07.289
4:01:19.444
5:11:41.453
6:42:47.747
5:20:20.808
6:36:44.243
4:57:56.656
9:10:20.815
5:55:25.112
7:30:58.901
5:10:06.226
6:37:27.818
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Place
OA
89
64
20
57
11
12
92
10
54
79
74
16
DNS
76
17
DNF
39
22

70
24
DNS
68
56
43
DNS
65
DNS
37
71
53

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Angela Manning
Stevie Maxwell
Rhiannon  McNulty
Larry Meadors
Danielle Melton
Matthew Melton
William Merrill
Frank Morris
Brett Moss
Barb Nary
Keith Nelson
Tim Oberholzer
Amanda Peter
Dana Petrie
Erik Pohlmann
Colene Pritiken
Brian Reeves
Steven Reid
Jake Renz
Mary Ritz
Patricia Robbins
Mike Roddy
Alexander Rose
Horacio Sandoval
Jessica Savre
Nick Schreiner
William Sharp
Daniel Solsman
Thom Sowers
Patricia Stallsmith
Windi Stocking

Weiser River 50K 2019

Solo
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

363 35 Age 00-54
364 7 5 Masters

365 3  Age 00-54
366 3 2 Masters

367 1  Age 00-54
368 9 Age 00-54
369 41  Age 00-54
370 8 Age 00-54
371 34 Age 00-54
372 12 5 Masters

373 10 7 Masters

374 12 Age 00-54
375 DNS Age 00-54
420 26 Age 00-54
377 13  Age 00-54
378 DNF Age 00-54
379 29 Age 00-54
380 17  Age 00-54
381 - Age 00-54
382 9 3 Masters

383 4  Age 00-54
384 DNS Age 00-54
385 37 Age 00-54
386 35 Age 00-54
387 10 Age 00-54
388 DNS Age 00-54
389 8 6 Masters

390 DNS Age 00-54
391 27 Age 00-54
392 23 Age 00-54
393 16  Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

42
42
4
38
2
10
49
9
36
33
45
13
DNS
31
14
DNF
30
18
1
26
5
DNS
44
37
11
DNS
43
DNS
28
27
18
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9:10:18.608
6:38:20.439
4:44:32.600
6:21:02.343
4:14:58.817
4:14:59.336
9:50:45.098
4:11:14.847
6:19:24.697
7:41:02.528
7:11:35.362
4:28:14.216

00:00.000
7:28:55.509
4:32:59.099

00:00.000
5:44:17.137
4:47:24.490
3:40:20.598
6:53:01.024
4:54:30.910

00:00.000
6:47:17.457
6:21:02.000
5:58:49.997

00:00.000
6:41:33.000

00:00.000
5:34:28.427
6:53:19.484
6:18:59.335

Gun Time
9:10:20.678
6:38:29.985
4:44:38.505
6:21:12.689
4:15:01.267
4:15:01.363
9:50:48.553
4:11:17.221
6:19:32.386
7:41:19.047
7:16:15.840
4:28:20.523

00:00.000
7:28:57.980
4:33:03.494

00:00.000
5:44:31.471
4:47:40.213
3:40:26.848
6:53:08.901
4:54:35.118

00:00.000
6:47:20.493
6:21:02.000
5:59:02.109

00:00.000
6:41:33.000

00:00.000
5:34:35.438
6:53:33.038
6:19:03.108
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Place
OA
44
55

23
49

18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

80

27
DNS

46

51

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Amanda
Emily
Mark
Brian
Gwen
Lauri
Ben
Cameron
Jodi
Charlie
Aaron
Emma
Chris
John
Sheryl
Marianne
Frank

Stone
Stotts
Streeter
Strouf
Thomas
Thompson
Tiller
Trent
Trent
Waag
Walker
Walker
Wernert
Whitus
Whitus
Young
Zebari

Weiser River 50K 2019

Place

Solo
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

DNS

11
17
5
18
1
14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
28
21
DNS
12
15

Division

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Masters

Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54
Age 00-54

4/27/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
19
6
19
15
1
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
34
22
DNS
13
17
7
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6:03:33.737
6:20:22.193
4:09:42.279
4:50:14.269
6:13:26.549
3:59:39.106
4:34:20.413

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
7:47:50.616
5:02:48.089

00:00.000
6:06:49.762
6:16:18.304
4:10:02.645

Gun Time
6:03:51.021
6:20:22.193
4:09:46.885
4:50:22.788
6:13:36.337
3:59:43.047
4:34:22.988
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:48:00.269
5:02:53.309
00:00.000
6:07:01.023
6:16:23.539
4:10:05.558
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Weiser River 50K 2019
Relay
Full Results - All

First Name Bib
The ProcrASStinators 1040
Team Trout 1036
OTHER DREAM TEAM 1001
The Has-Beens and Never-Weres 1041
DREAM TEAM 1023
Not really Intuit 1016
JACS 1028
At Least We Are Out Here 1022
to be announced later 1038
Carb Loaders 1032
Raise the Bar CrossFit Il 1029
tua mater 1025
Team Hells Canyon 1027
Code Blue 1026
Fartlek-ety Split 1011
Super Race Cobra 1034
Scrambled Legs 1020
Sole Sistas 2 1004
Smooth Snailin 1013
We've Got The Runs 1037
Just Chugging Along 1006
LOW SPEED- HIGH DRAG 1012
Mind over miles 2 1010
Mind over miles 1019
Raise the Bar CrossFit 1014
A Running Joke 1008
Beverly Hills! 1033
Ruminators 1030
Fueled By Sarcasm 1007
Weiser River Delay 1018
Sole Sistas 1003
4/27/2019

Chip Time

3:47:11.056
3:51:26.688
4:09:52.855
4:19:35.786
4:20:17.341
4:20:25.252
4:27:13.544
4:29:05.984
4:31:30.549
4:34:10.235
4:34:12.284
4:37:32.805
4:38:24.189
4:40:23.533
4:40:48.345
4:44:50.010
4:50:35.570
4:54:54 561
4:57:00.293
4:57:25.602
4:58:36.230
5:03:04.131
5:08:58.084
5:12:56.427
5:17:47.052
5:22:28.676
5:23:01.512
5:27:48.244
5:28:39.567
5:34:47.455
5:35:51.063

Gun Time

3:47:12.251
3:51:28.103
4:50:55.861
4:19:38.222
4:20:19.861
4:20:27.329
4:27:15.781
4:29:23.809
4:31:31.620
4:34:10.235
4:34:14.308
4:37:35.360
4:38:26.249
4:40:25.658
4:40:51.032
4:44:51.783
4:50:36.888
4:54:57.293
4:57:01.317
4:57:27.592
4:58:39.257
5:03:06.678
5:09:00.911
5:12:58.657
5:17:49.109
5:22:29.979
5:23:04.345
5:46:14.397
5:28:42.984
5:34:48.426
5:35:53.478
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38
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Weiser River 50K 2019

Bib
1002

Relay
Full Results - All
First Name
All About Fun
Ranch Hand and Fries

Premature Acceleration

Hardcore Hoppers

Grandma's on the Run Plus 1

3 Turtles and a Hare

Snails on Trails

Battle Born Chicks from the Sticks
Against our will

Don't Judge Us

Unknown Team

4/27/2019

1024
1031
1017
1035
1015
1005
1009
1021
1039
9999

Chip Time
6:06:00.000
6:09:40.356
6:12:17.823
6:13:26.674
6:31:07.979
6:42:17.836
6:49:39.110
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:06:00.000
6:09:42.641
6:12:20.891
6:13:28.338
6:31:09.964
6:42:21.185
6:49:42.320
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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37
26

DNS
32

DNS
27
10
14

DNS

15
29
36
35

21
22
24
23

34
25
11
33
28
17
19
38
31

Weiser River 50K 2019

Relay

List by Name - All

Team Name

3 Turtles and a Hare

A Running Joke

Against our will

All About Fun

At Least We Are Out Here
Battle Born Chicks from the Sticks
Beverly Hills!

Carb Loaders

Code Blue

Don't Judge Us

DREAM TEAM
Fartlek-ety Split

Fueled By Sarcasm
Grandma's on the Run Plus 1
Hardcore Hoppers

JACS

Just Chugging Along
LOW SPEED- HIGH DRAG
Mind over miles

Mind over miles 2

Not really Intuit

OTHER DREAM TEAM
Premature Acceleration
Raise the Bar CrossFit
Raise the Bar CrosskFit Il
Ranch Hand and Fries
Ruminators

Scrambled Legs

Smooth Snailin

Snails on Trails

Sole Sistas

4/27/2019

Bib
1015
1008
1021
1002
1022
1009
1033
1032
1026
1039
1023
1011
1007
1035
1017
1028
1006
1012
1019
1010
1016
1001
1031
1014
1029
1024
1030
1020
1013
1005
1003

Chip Time
6:42:17.836
5:22:28.676

00:00.000
6:06:00.000
4:29:05.984

00:00.000
5:23:01.512
4:34:10.235
4:40:23.533

00:00.000
4:20:17.341
4:40:48.345
5:28:39.567
6:31:07.979
6:13:26.674
4:27:13.544
4:58:36.230
5:03:04.131
5:12:56.427
5:08:58.084
4:20:25.252
4:09:52.855
6:12:17.823
5:17:47.052
4:34:12.284
6:09:40.356
5:27:48.244
4:50:35.570
4:57:00.293
6:49:39.110
5:35:51.063

Gun Time
6:42:21.185
5:22:29.979
00:00.000
6:06:00.000
4:29:23.809
00:00.000
5:23:04.345
4:34:10.235
4:40:25.658
00:00.000
4:20:19.861
4:40:51.032
5:28:42.984
6:31:09.964
6:13:28.338
4:27:15.781
4:58:39.257
5:03:06.678
5:12:58.657
5:09:00.911
4:20:27.329
4:50:55.861
6:12:20.891
5:17:49.109
4:34:14.308
6:09:42.641
5:46:14.397
4:50:36.888
4:57:01.317
6:49:42.320
5:35:53.478
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30
20

Weiser River 50K 2019
Relay
List by Name - All

Team Name Bib
Sole Sistas 2 1004
Super Race Cobra 1034
Team Hells Canyon 1027
Team Trout 1036
The Has-Beens and Never-Weres 1041
The ProcrASStinators 1040
to be announced later 1038
tua mater 1025
Unknown Team 9999
Weiser River Delay 1018
We've Got The Runs 1037

4/27/2019

Chip Time Gun Time
4:54:54 561 4:54:57.293
4:44:50.010 4:44:51.783
4:38:24.189 4:38:26.249
3:51:26.688 3:51:28.103
4:19:35.786 4:19:38.222
3:47:11.056 3:47:12.251
4:31:30.549 4:31:31.620
4:37:32.805 4:37:35.360

00:00.000  00:00.000
5:34:47.455 5:34:48.426
4:57:25.602 4:57:27.592
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